
Coffee fix

Mug

Cup

Cappuccino

Flat White 

Long Black

Café Latte

Chai Latte

Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate

Macchiato

Piccolo

Short Black

Milk options

Soy, Almond 

Syrups

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

GUESTS

$4.5

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$0.5

$0.5

MEMBERS

$4.2 

$3.7

$3.7 

$3.7

$0.5

$0.5

TEA TIME

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 

Jasmine, Green and Chamomile

Pot

Cup

Devonshire tea (Pot & 2 scones)

Scones served w/ jam and cream

1 scone 

2 scones

$4.5

$3.8

$7.0

$3.5

$4.5

GUESTS

$4.2 

$3.2

$6.5

$3.0

$4.0

MEMBERS

Fresh Bites

All day breakfast available

Freshly made sandwiches

Pre made Wraps

SHAKES

Vanilla, caramel, chocolate, strawberry, malt  

Small 

Large

Thickshake

Iced Chocolate, Coffee, Strawberry, Mocha, Chai 

$7.5

$9.5

$4.5

$5.5

$7.0

$4.5

$7.0

$9.0

$4.0 

$5.0

$6.5

$4.0




